2022 LABAHN ICE ARENA

oty THU 9 JUN 2022
U18 WOMEN’S WORLD START TIME 20:00
CHAMPIONSHIP

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP A, GAME 12

ICE HOCKEY

UNITED STATES ICE HOCKEY
Madison FEDERATION
SHOT CHART
USA - CAN

Shots by USA Shots by CAN

Goals (0): 3 SSG (+): 10 m 1st Period @ Goals (0): 0 SSG (+): 7
SSP (<): 4 SPG (-): 7 SSP (>): 9 SPG (-): 5

o7
02 +3
023
GK 1 of CAN ® ® 8> GK 29 of USA
25+
+6
02
4>
-3
+25
<12 ® ®
14+
+9
<16
+13
A
IHW092A12_77A v3.0 Report Created THU 9 JUN 2022 22:23 GMT-5 Page 1/3




2022 LABAHN ICE ARENA

g THU 9 JUN 2022

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP A, GAME 12

U18WOMENSWORLD  START TIME 20:00
CHAMPIONSHIP
UNITED STATES ICE HOCKEY
Madison FEDERATION
Shots by CAN Shots by USA
Goals (0): 0 SSG (+): 10 m 2nd Period @ Goals (0): 2 SSG (+): 4
SSP (<): 10 SPG (-): 4 SSP (>): 3 SPG (-): 1
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LABAHN ICE ARENA

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

. THU 9 JUN 2022 PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP A, GAME 12
U1B WOMENSWORLD  START TIME 20:00 .
CHAMPIONSHIP : INTERNATIONAL
UNITED STATES ICE HOCKEY
Madison FEDERATION

Shots by USA Shots by CAN

Goals (0): 2 SSG (+): 13 m 3rd Period @ Goals (0): 0 SSG (+): 8
SSP (<): 4 SPG (-): 7 SSP (>): 8 SPG (-): 3
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Legend:
GK Goalkeeper SPG Shots past goal SSG Shots saved by goalkeeper SSP Shots saved by player
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